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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 7 Women, 200m Freestyle 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 9:53 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
REKORD POLSKI 18 1:56.23 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 00611 Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2019
REKORD POLSKI 17 1:56.68 WILK Katarzyna 00106 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
REKORD POLSKI 16 1:57.90 GUŚĆ Wiktoria 01705 Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2019
REKORD POLSKI 15 1:57.90 GUŚĆ Wiktoria 01705 Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2019
REKORD POLSKI 14 1:59.20 KNOP Aleksandra 01605 Lodz 22.12.2017

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 1:55.60
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 2:06.68 660 +0,78 29.96 32.35 32.61 31.76
2. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:11.01 596 +0,77 31.16 33.78 34.12 31.95
3. BORTLISZ Gabriela 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:13.36 565 +0,80 29.92 33.61 34.61 35.22
4. KOPP Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.80 560 +0,69 31.13 33.83 34.96 33.88
5. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.27 530 +0,73 30.91 34.13 35.74 35.49
6. CZECHMANSKA Antonina14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.11 520 +0,73 31.33 34.33 35.95 35.50
7. KUNA Alina 14 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:18.44 505 +0,76 31.03 34.72 36.15 36.54
8. SOBOTKA Oliwia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:18.51 505 +0,74 30.36 34.69 36.11 37.35
9. BASZCZUK Milena 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:19.52 494 +0,69 31.82 35.54 36.28 35.88

10. WILCZEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.96 489 +0,76 32.69 36.24 36.78 34.25
11. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:19.98 489 +0,79 31.68 35.61 36.83 35.86
12. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:20.77 481 +0,83 31.04 36.44 37.01 36.28
13. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 14 UKS "V" Lomianki 2:21.05 478 +0,74 32.05 35.16 36.77 37.07
14. CZOPEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.29 465 +0,78 33.34 36.37 36.80 35.78
15. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:24.40 445 33.35 37.35 37.16 36.54
16. WOJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.47 436 +0,91 33.19 37.02 37.97 37.29
17. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:25.71 433 33.07 36.17 38.37 38.10
18. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 14 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:25.73 433 +0,68 31.81 35.99 39.60 38.33
19. KILIKOWSKA Julia 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:26.26 429 +0,61 33.03 37.11 38.46 37.66
20. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki2:27.48 418 +0,74 32.46 36.80 38.83 39.39
21. WESOLOWSKA Wiktoria 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 2:30.46 394 33.29 38.76 39.77 38.64
22. MYDLOWSKA Roxana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:37.75 341 +0,74 34.24 40.37 42.68 40.46

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. MILANCEJ Elzbieta 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:09.11 623 +0,70 30.96 32.70 32.86 32.59
2. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.89 598 +0,74 30.23 33.70 34.14 32.82
3. OKON Anna 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:12.35 578 +0,80 30.34 34.03 34.60 33.38
4. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:13.17 568 +0,72 29.77 34.38 35.15 33.87
5. RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:14.21 555 +0,76 30.92 34.69 34.87 33.73
6. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:14.69 549 +0,73 31.14 34.09 35.04 34.42
7. MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.76 524 +0,79 31.15 34.81 35.57 35.23
8. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.00 522 +0,70 31.32 35.01 36.17 34.50
9. KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.93 500 +0,56 32.14 35.81 36.07 34.91

10. MADRY Maja 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:20.94 479 +0,78 32.10 35.15 37.08 36.61
11. SZCZEPANIK Zuzanna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:22.65 462 31.33 36.00 38.06 37.26
12. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:27.18 421 +0,78 32.18 36.15 39.28 39.57
13. PIKON Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.38 419 +0,70 32.93 36.91 39.64 37.90

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:05.54 678 +0,72 28.87 32.36 32.29 32.02
2. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:09.95 611 +0,72 29.84 32.67 33.83 33.61
3. LESIAK Weronika 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:11.90 584 +0,71 30.80 33.88 34.24 32.98
4. GEBEL Maja 16 IKS Konstancin 2:13.07 569 +0,70 30.57 33.45 35.12 33.93
5. ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.38 565 +0,76 30.21 34.00 35.12 34.05
6. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.48 564 +0,70 30.59 33.98 34.89 34.02
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 7, Girls, 200m Freestyle, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. TYMINSKA Natalia 16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:15.20 543 +0,81 30.83 34.29 35.36 34.72
8. HABARTA Larysa 16 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 2:15.51 539 +0,66 30.68 34.31 35.48 35.04
9. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.93 522 +0,78 31.46 34.15 35.19 36.13

10. TOMECKOVA Adela 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:17.55 515 +0,74 31.67 34.84 36.10 34.94
11. BARAN Agata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.75 502 +0,73 31.73 34.74 36.36 35.92
12. KUBICZEK Sara 16 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:19.61 493 +0,72 31.97 35.33 36.46 35.85
13. OSKA Nina 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:21.32 475 +0,72 31.33 34.99 37.25 37.75

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. CHALUPOVA Adela 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:03.03 720 +0,69 28.19 30.43 31.89 32.52
2. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 2:04.82 690 +0,77 28.57 31.17 32.45 32.63
3. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:06.50 663 29.41 32.07 32.81 32.21
4. POPPE Marta 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.18 622 +0,71 29.95 32.29 33.46 33.48
5. MARKIEWICZ Weronika 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:09.27 621 +0,64 30.00 32.82 33.84 32.61
6. KAMINSKA Zuzanna 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:09.33 620 +0,69 30.53 33.58 33.45 31.77
7. GAWELKO Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.95 611 +0,68 30.78 32.78 33.20 33.19
8. LYAKH Kira 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:11.48 590 30.96 33.67 33.93 32.92
9. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.58 589 +0,82 30.48 33.49 34.30 33.31

10. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 17 UKS 190 Lodz 2:12.41 578 +0,76 30.78 33.62 34.38 33.63
11. WOZAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.52 576 +0,75 30.61 32.86 33.94 35.11
12. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.93 571 +0,70 31.27 33.65 34.10 33.91
13. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.11 556 30.07 33.94 35.13 34.97
14. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:14.46 552 31.01 34.55 34.95 33.95
15. SITKIEWICZ Jagoda 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:14.55 551 +0,74 31.52 34.98 34.66 33.39
16. SADO Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.80 547 +0,78 31.87 34.38 34.65 33.90
17. MICHALAK Zuzanna 17 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki2:14.87 547 +0,75 31.49 34.75 34.45 34.18
18. RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:14.98 545 +0,71 31.50 34.72 35.12 33.64
19. BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.10 544 +0,72 30.39 34.33 35.33 35.05
20. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:16.00 533 +0,76 31.88 35.18 34.56 34.38
21. BOCZEJ Agata 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:18.11 509 +0,70 32.05 35.02 35.95 35.09
22. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:18.52 505 +0,74 31.46 35.09 37.67 34.30
23. PODPORA Marta 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:19.02 499 +0,76 31.86 34.41 35.80 36.95
24. STACHURA Natalia 17 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:19.68 492 +0,73 32.10 35.18 36.87 35.53
25. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.15 487 +0,79 32.18 35.07 36.00 36.90
26. BRACHACZEK Emilia 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:21.67 472 +0,77 32.25 35.39 36.81 37.22
27. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:25.99 431 +0,70 33.49 36.98 37.79 37.73
28. POLINSKA Natalia 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:26.84 423 +0,76 33.16 36.97 38.35 38.36

OPEN

1. GUSC Wiktoria 20 MKP Szczecin 1:56.76 843 +0,72 27.48 29.63 29.84 29.81
2. FAMULOK Zuzanna 21 AZS AWF Katowice 1:57.26 832 +0,71 27.69 29.50 30.15 29.92
3. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 20 MKP Szczecin 1:59.63 784 +0,71 28.32 30.11 30.63 30.57
4. SNITKO Karyna 20 Ukraine 2:01.57 747 +0,77 28.16 30.05 31.48 31.88
5. CHALUPOVA Adela 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:03.03 720 +0,69 28.19 30.43 31.89 32.52
6. NOWAK Maja 21 Ku Azs Uw 2:03.08 719 29.20 31.18 31.30 31.40
7. KOWALSKA Klara 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.24 717 +0,65 28.83 30.92 31.62 31.87
8. KULIK Julia 19 Ku Azs Uw 2:03.73 708 +0,72 28.40 30.52 32.09 32.72
9. CZUBAK Maria 18 IKS Konstancin 2:04.82 690 +0,77 28.57 31.17 32.45 32.63

10. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 2:05.54 678 +0,72 28.87 32.36 32.29 32.02
11. MILEK Alicja 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:06.50 663 29.41 32.07 32.81 32.21
12. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 2:06.68 660 +0,78 29.96 32.35 32.61 31.76
13. CIERPIALOWSKA Paulina19 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:06.84 657 +0,66 29.55 31.95 32.81 32.53
14. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 23 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:07.78 643 +0,68 28.93 32.31 33.80 32.74
15. MILANCEJ Elzbieta 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:09.11 623 +0,70 30.96 32.70 32.86 32.59
16. POPPE Marta 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.18 622 +0,71 29.95 32.29 33.46 33.48
17. MARKIEWICZ Weronika 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:09.27 621 +0,64 30.00 32.82 33.84 32.61
18. KAMINSKA Zuzanna 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:09.33 620 +0,69 30.53 33.58 33.45 31.77



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Piotr Bujak 26.10.2024 21:20 - Page 3

PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:09.59 616 +0,81 30.08 32.17 33.13 34.21
20. GAWELKO Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.95 611 +0,68 30.78 32.78 33.20 33.19

SIWKO Natalia 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.95 611 +0,75 30.45 32.97 33.54 32.99
RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:09.95 611 +0,72 29.84 32.67 33.83 33.61

23. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.89 598 +0,74 30.23 33.70 34.14 32.82
24. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:11.01 596 +0,77 31.16 33.78 34.12 31.95
25. LYAKH Kira 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:11.48 590 30.96 33.67 33.93 32.92
26. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.58 589 +0,82 30.48 33.49 34.30 33.31
27. LESIAK Weronika 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:11.90 584 +0,71 30.80 33.88 34.24 32.98
28. OKON Anna 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:12.35 578 +0,80 30.34 34.03 34.60 33.38
29. TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 17 UKS 190 Lodz 2:12.41 578 +0,76 30.78 33.62 34.38 33.63
30. WOZAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.52 576 +0,75 30.61 32.86 33.94 35.11
31. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.93 571 +0,70 31.27 33.65 34.10 33.91
32. GEBEL Maja 16 IKS Konstancin 2:13.07 569 +0,70 30.57 33.45 35.12 33.93
33. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:13.17 568 +0,72 29.77 34.38 35.15 33.87
34. BORTLISZ Gabriela 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:13.36 565 +0,80 29.92 33.61 34.61 35.22
35. ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.38 565 +0,76 30.21 34.00 35.12 34.05
36. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.48 564 +0,70 30.59 33.98 34.89 34.02
37. KOPP Zuzanna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.80 560 +0,69 31.13 33.83 34.96 33.88
38. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.11 556 30.07 33.94 35.13 34.97
39. RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:14.21 555 +0,76 30.92 34.69 34.87 33.73
40. ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:14.46 552 31.01 34.55 34.95 33.95
41. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 19 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:14.50 551 +0,77 31.69 33.81 34.76 34.24
42. SITKIEWICZ Jagoda 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:14.55 551 +0,74 31.52 34.98 34.66 33.39
43. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:14.69 549 +0,73 31.14 34.09 35.04 34.42
44. SADO Aleksandra 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.80 547 +0,78 31.87 34.38 34.65 33.90
45. TROJNACKA Oliwia 19 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.83 547 +0,70 31.02 34.14 35.24 34.43
46. MICHALAK Zuzanna 17 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki2:14.87 547 +0,75 31.49 34.75 34.45 34.18
47. RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:14.98 545 +0,71 31.50 34.72 35.12 33.64
48. BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.10 544 +0,72 30.39 34.33 35.33 35.05
49. TYMINSKA Natalia 16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:15.20 543 +0,81 30.83 34.29 35.36 34.72
50. HABARTA Larysa 16 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 2:15.51 539 +0,66 30.68 34.31 35.48 35.04
51. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:16.00 533 +0,76 31.88 35.18 34.56 34.38
52. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.27 530 +0,73 30.91 34.13 35.74 35.49
53. MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.76 524 +0,79 31.15 34.81 35.57 35.23
54. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.93 522 +0,78 31.46 34.15 35.19 36.13
55. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.00 522 +0,70 31.32 35.01 36.17 34.50
56. CZECHMANSKA Antonina14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.11 520 +0,73 31.33 34.33 35.95 35.50
57. TOMECKOVA Adela 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:17.55 515 +0,74 31.67 34.84 36.10 34.94
58. BOCZEJ Agata 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:18.11 509 +0,70 32.05 35.02 35.95 35.09
59. KUNA Alina 14 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:18.44 505 +0,76 31.03 34.72 36.15 36.54
60. SOBOTKA Oliwia 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 2:18.51 505 +0,74 30.36 34.69 36.11 37.35
61. ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:18.52 505 +0,74 31.46 35.09 37.67 34.30
62. BARAN Agata 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.75 502 +0,73 31.73 34.74 36.36 35.92
63. KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.93 500 +0,56 32.14 35.81 36.07 34.91
64. PODPORA Marta 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:19.02 499 +0,76 31.86 34.41 35.80 36.95
65. BASZCZUK Milena 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:19.52 494 +0,69 31.82 35.54 36.28 35.88
66. KUBICZEK Sara 16 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:19.61 493 +0,72 31.97 35.33 36.46 35.85
67. STACHURA Natalia 17 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:19.68 492 +0,73 32.10 35.18 36.87 35.53
68. WILCZEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.96 489 +0,76 32.69 36.24 36.78 34.25
69. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:19.98 489 +0,79 31.68 35.61 36.83 35.86
70. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.15 487 +0,79 32.18 35.07 36.00 36.90
71. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:20.77 481 +0,83 31.04 36.44 37.01 36.28
72. MADRY Maja 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:20.94 479 +0,78 32.10 35.15 37.08 36.61
73. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 14 UKS "V" Lomianki 2:21.05 478 +0,74 32.05 35.16 36.77 37.07
74. OSKA Nina 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:21.32 475 +0,72 31.33 34.99 37.25 37.75
75. BRACHACZEK Emilia 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:21.67 472 +0,77 32.25 35.39 36.81 37.22
76. CZOPEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.29 465 +0,78 33.34 36.37 36.80 35.78
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 7, Women, 200m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

77. SZCZEPANIK Zuzanna 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:22.65 462 31.33 36.00 38.06 37.26
78. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:24.40 445 33.35 37.35 37.16 36.54
79. WOJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.47 436 +0,91 33.19 37.02 37.97 37.29
80. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 2:25.71 433 33.07 36.17 38.37 38.10
81. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 14 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 2:25.73 433 +0,68 31.81 35.99 39.60 38.33
82. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:25.99 431 +0,70 33.49 36.98 37.79 37.73
83. KILIKOWSKA Julia 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:26.26 429 +0,61 33.03 37.11 38.46 37.66
84. POLINSKA Natalia 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:26.84 423 +0,76 33.16 36.97 38.35 38.36
85. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:27.18 421 +0,78 32.18 36.15 39.28 39.57
86. PIKON Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:27.38 419 +0,70 32.93 36.91 39.64 37.90
87. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki2:27.48 418 +0,74 32.46 36.80 38.83 39.39
88. WESOLOWSKA Wiktoria 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 2:30.46 394 33.29 38.76 39.77 38.64
89. HRYNISHYNA Mariia 20 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:34.95 360 +0,73 34.78 39.87 41.02 39.28
90. MYDLOWSKA Roxana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:37.75 341 +0,74 34.24 40.37 42.68 40.46

EXH KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 13 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 2:10.68 601 +0,73 29.91 32.66 34.49 33.62
EXH NIKIEL Emilia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:22.52 463 +0,84 33.44 36.98 36.77 35.33


